D.1
D
R
o
c
k
S
ta

p
e
 4
X
Hood
26.7 26.7
36 37.3
2
5
.9
b
a
Hood, Cable Entry sideways
a Version Cover b (mm) Designation Order No.
M20 with thread 49.2 HDC 07A TWLU 1M20G 1788510000
PG 11 with thread 49.2 HDC 07A TWLU 1PG11G 1652400000
36
26.7
a
b

angled without cover 26.7 HDC 07A AWLU 1652420000
36.5
24.2
30
40 25.8
a
3 39.4
b
2
8
Ø
3.3
Base housing
a Version Cover b (mm) Designation Order No.
M20 with thread without cover 41.5 HDC 07A SLU 1M20G 1788530000
PG 11 with sleeve without cover 41.5 HDC 07A SLU 1PG11S 1652440000
36.5
26.5 26.5
39.4
b

 T
y
p
e
 4
X
Hood
b
a
72.5
33.563
Hood, Cable Entry sideways
a Version Cover b (mm) Designation Order No.
M20 with thread 68 HDC 15A TSLU 1M20G 1788860000
M25 with thread 68 HDC 15A TSLU 1M25G 1788850000
PG 16 with thread 54 HDC 10A TSLU 1PG16G 1663810000
PG 16 with thread 68 HDC 15A TSLU 1PG16G 1663850000
PG 21 with thread 68 HDC 15A TSLU 1PG21G 1663870000
a
63
72.5
32.5

13.2
40
50
Base housing
a Version Cover b (mm) Designation Order No.
M20 with thread without cover 57 HDC 10A SLU 1M20G 1901100000
M20 with thread with cover 69.5 HDC 10A SDLU 1M20G 1901010000
M20 with thread without cover 57 HDC 10A SLU 2M20G 1788640000
M20 with thread with cover 69.5 HDC 10A SDLU 2M20G 1788660000
M25 with thread without cover 57 HDC 10A SLU 1M25G 1901160000
M25 with thread with cover 69.5 HDC 10A SDLU 1M25G 1901040000
M25 with thread without cover 57 HDC 10A SLU 2M25G 1788630000
M25 with thread with cover 69.5 HDC 10A SDLU 2M25G 1788650000
PG 16 with thread without cover 57 HDC 10A SLU 1PG16G 1664170000
PG 16 with thread with cover 69.5 HDC 10A SDLU 1PG16G 1664410000
PG 16 with thread without cover 57 HDC 10A SLU 2PG16G 1664190000
PG 16 with thread with cover 69.5 HDC 10A SDLU 2PG16G 1664420000
PG 21 with thread without cover 57 HDC 10A SLU 1PG21G 1664210000
74
63

60
a
75
43
b
Hood, Cable Entry sideways
a Version Cover b (mm) Designation Order No.
M20 with thread 52 HDC 06B TSLU 1M20G 1788100000
M20 with thread 52 HDC 06B TSLU 1M20G 1805930000
M25 with thread 52 HDC 06B TSLU 1M25G 1788090000
M25 with thread 72 HDC 16D TSLU 1M25G 1787480000
M32 with thread 72 HDC 16D TSLU 1M32G 1787470000
PG 13.5 with thread 52 HDC 06B TSLU 1PG13G 1670530000
PG 16 with thread 52 HDC 06B TSLU 1PG16G 1652520000
PG 21 with thread 72 HDC 16D TSLU 1PG21G 1652560000
PG 29 with thread 72 HDC 16D TSLU 1PG29G 1652580000
60
a
75
43

M20 with thread with cover 72 HDC 06B SDLU 2M20G 1788170000
M25 with thread without cover 54 HDC 06B SLU 1M25G 1900480000
M25 with thread with cover 72 HDC 06B SDLU 1M25G 1900380000
M25 with thread without cover 74 HDC 16D SLU 1M25G 1900880000
M25 with thread with cover 92 HDC 16D SDLU 1M25G 1900820000
M25 with thread without cover 54 HDC 06B SLU 2M25G 1788130000
M25 with thread without cover 74 HDC 16D SLU 2M25G 1787520000
M25 with thread with cover 92 HDC 16D SDLU 2M25G 1787540000
M25 with thread with cover 72 HDC 06B SDLU 2M25G 1788160000
M32 with thread without cover 74 HDC 16D SLU 1M32G 1900900000
M32 with thread without cover 74 HDC 16D SLU 2M32G 1787510000
PG 16 with thread without cover 54 HDC 06B SLU 1PG16G 1652750000
PG 16 with thread with cover 72 HDC 06B SDLU 1PG16G 1652980000
PG 16 with thread without cover 54 HDC 06B SLU 2PG16G 1652760000
PG 16 with thread with cover 72 HDC 06B SDLU 2PG16G 1652990000
PG 21 with thread without cover 74 HDC 16D SLU 2PG21G 1652840000
60
a
72 50.9
43

56.5
Ø5.5
5
Base housing
a Version Cover b (mm) Designation Order No.
M25 with thread without cover 64 HDC 16B SBU 1M25G 1899980000
M25 with thread without cover 84 HDC 40D SBU 1M25G 1902970000
M25 with thread without cover 64 HDC 16B SBU 2M25G 1788240000
M25 with thread without cover 84 HDC 40D SBU 2M25G 1787120000
M32 with thread without cover 84 HDC 40D SBU 1M32G 1902990000
M32 with thread without cover 84 HDC 40D SBU 2M32G 1787110000
PG 21 with thread without cover 64 HDC 16B SBU 1PG21G 1656720000
PG 21 with thread without cover 64 HDC 16B SBU 2PG21G 1656730000
PG 21 with thread without cover 84 HDC 40D SBU 2PG21G 1656810000
PG 29 with thread without cover 84 HDC 40D SBU 1PG29G 1656830000
PG 29 with thread without cover 84 HDC 40D SBU 2PG29G 1656840000
136.2 55
45.5
93.3
a

b
a
139.4 97
94
112
126
Ø5.5
5
67
92.5
Base housing
a Version Cover b (mm) Designation Order No.
M32 with thread without cover 79 HDC 32B SBU 1M32G 1902600000
M32 with thread without cover 79 HDC 32B SBU 2M32G 1788460000
PG 29 with thread without cover 79 HDC 32B SBU 2PG29G 1666920000
PG 36 with thread without cover 79 HDC 32B SBU 1PG36G 1902610000
PG 36 with thread without cover 79 HDC 32B SBU 2PG36G 1902640000
b
a
94
139.4 97
82.5
Coupling hood
a Version Cover b (mm) Designation Order No.
M40 with thread 83 HDC 32B KBU 1M40G 1902730000
PG 29 with thread 83 HDC 32B KBU 1PG29S 1902740000
PG 29 with thread 83 HDC 32B KBU 1PG36S 1902750000
Version Designation Order No.
D.40
D

 4
X
Hood
132
151 90
8
b
a
Hood, Cable Entry sideways
a Version Cover b (mm) Designation Order No.
M32 with thread 94 HDC 48B TSLU 1M32G 1788320000
M40 with thread 94 HDC 48B TSLU 1M40G 1788310000
M50 with thread 94 HDC 48B TSLU 1M50G 1788300000
PG 29 with thread 94 HDC 48B TSLU 1PG29G 1650850000
PG 36 with thread 94 HDC 48B TSLU 1PG36G 1650860000
PG 42 with thread 94 HDC 48B TSLU 1PG42G 1670470000
94 82.5
a
b
108.5